
Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Monday 1/1/2018 $50.00 Ashley Windle Wyatt Schulz

Tuesday 1/2/2018 $20.00 Leshia Houston Jakob Kessler

Wednesday 1/3/2018 $20.00 Shelbie Weeder Kallie Cathcart

Thursday 1/4/2018 $20.00 Kaylee Coles Devon Waters

Friday 1/5/2018 $20.00 Boyd Hutchinson Halee Voss

Monday 1/8/2018 $20.00 Margaret Chambers Trevor Kennington

Tuesday 1/9/2018 $20.00 Sharon Flint Wade Collins

Wednesday 1/10/2018 $20.00 Lacey Stephens Max Filinger

Thursday 1/11/2018 $20.00 Jesse Pholmann Coy Pollmeier

Friday 1/12/2018 $20.00 Stacey Lankford Zach Bergosh

Monday 1/15/2018 $20.00 Loree McBeth Cassidy Blank

Tuesday 1/16/2018 $20.00 Vernon Storey McKenzie Storey

Wednesday 1/17/2018 $20.00 Ginger Lloy Sophia Mellenbruch

Thursday 1/18/2018 $20.00 JoAnn Walker Miles McCauley

Friday 1/19/2018 $20.00 Allen Stotts Rylin Rouse

Monday 1/22/2018 $20.00 Ashley Newell Ashley Newell

Tuesday 1/23/2018 $20.00 Theresa Tally Bella Sauvage

Wednesday 1/24/2018 $20.00 Bill Street Bailey Basye

Thursday 1/25/2018 $20.00 Shannon Duncan Cody Duncan

Friday 1/26/2018 $20.00 Shelbye Fish Taylor Jilek

Saturday 1/27/2018 $20.00 Angela Hatcher Rhett Murray

Sunday 1/28/2018 $20.00 Bonnie Miller Wyatt Bentz

Monday 1/29/2018 $20.00 Kristy Berger Libby Berger

Tuesday 1/30/2018 $20.00 Sharon Miles Brandon Hittle

Wednesday 1/31/2018 $20.00 Steve Basgall Ashton Ottley

Thursday 2/1/2018 $20.00 Michael Richmeier Brayley Frazier

Friday 2/2/2018 $20.00 Bicki Baxter Kamryn Smith

Monday 2/5/2018 $20.00 Jenna Rolland Caden Kinderknecht

Tuesday 2/6/2018 $20.00 Bud Davis Cash Toews

Wednesday 2/7/2018 $20.00 Lloyd Tollett Jake Joeckel

Thursday 2/8/2018 $20.00 Lacye Smallwood Kate Perschbacher

Friday 2/9/2018 $20.00 Eric Voss Carlie Barleen

Monday 2/12/2018 $20.00 Eric True Camden Hoelting

Tuesday 2/13/2018 $20.00 Kristy Johnson Reid Barnett



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Wednesday 2/14/2018 $50.00 Tim Gibbons Alexx Malchow

Thursday 2/15/2018 $20.00 Ray Swearingen ADVERTISER

Friday 2/16/2018 $20.00 Nathan Baxter Rylan Hays

Monday 2/19/2018 $20.00 Shawna Taylor Luke Dierks

Tuesday 2/20/2018 $20.00 Don Taylor Kali Thompson

Wednesday 2/21/2018 $20.00 Vena Purkey Avary Brown

Thursday 2/22/2018 $20.00 Connie Thompson Clay Shannon

Friday 2/23/2018 $20.00 Terri Boyd Kensley Barnett

Monday 2/26/2018 $20.00 Steve Park Coy Arnold

Tuesday 2/27/2018 $20.00 Janie Cannon Weston Patterson

Wednesday 2/28/2018 $20.00 Justin Crist Dolly Diodosio

Thursday 3/1/2018 $20.00 Karen Wilson Kassidy McKee

Friday 3/2/2018 $20.00 Kirk Converse Mason Kuntz

Monday 3/5/2018 $20.00 Robert Valdez Bryson Carroll

Tuesday 3/6/2018 $20.00 Michelle Nicholson Tanner Meier

Wednesday 3/7/2018 $20.00 Marilyn Smith Luke Dierks

Thursday 3/8/2018 $20.00 Esther Johnson Cooper Slavin

Friday 3/9/2018 $20.00 Kris Hanson Brody Stamm

Monday 3/12/2018 $20.00 Casey Swartz Chancy Johnson

Tuesday 3/13/2018 $20.00 Bill Washabaugh Kian Brown

Wednesday 3/14/2018 $20.00 Taylor Forrest Laci Ast

Thursday 3/15/2018 $20.00 John/Casie Tullis Tori Kunz

Friday 3/16/2018 $20.00 Kelly Draper Caitlyn Comfort

Monday 3/19/2018 $20.00 Laura Ingold Jacob Jones

Tuesday 3/20/2018 $20.00 Troy Wagaman Cade Pearson

Wednesday 3/21/2018 $20.00 Donna Morris Olivia Schremmer

Thursday 3/22/2018 $20.00 L & P Enterprises ADVERTISER

Friday 3/23/2018 $20.00 Susan Doke Hunter Helton

Monday 3/26/2018 $20.00 Dawson McMaster Faith Miller

Tuesday 3/27/2018 $20.00 Ron Ratliff Ty Pope

Wednesday 3/28/2018 $20.00 Valerie Worrell Colton Bond

Thursday 3/29/2018 $20.00 Karen Taylor Carlie Jones

Friday 3/30/2018 $20.00 Bobbi Banning Darian Nicholson

Sunday 4/1/2018 $50.00 Rachel Gross Megan Pitts



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Monday 4/2/2018 $20.00 Ryan Kile Chase Jackman

Tuesday 4/3/2018 $20.00 Jennifer Schell JW Schell

Wednesday 4/4/2018 $20.00 Dana Ruhl Hannah Hughes

Thursday 4/5/2018 $20.00 Colt Reser Shayla Dees

Friday 4/6/2018 $20.00 Carter Zongker Sidney Chapple

Monday 4/9/2018 $20.00 Carrie Bullock Cinch Bullock

Tuesday 4/10/2018 $20.00 Jay Johnson Hadley Allenbach

Wednesday 4/11/2018 $20.00 Brent Hittle ADVERTISER

Thursday 4/12/2018 $20.00 Kirby Smith Prairie Robbins

Friday 4/13/2018 $20.00 Lance Clark Chloe Clark

Monday 4/16/2018 $20.00 Marc Gerardy Adrien McFarland

Tuesday 4/17/2018 $20.00 Preston Beeman Colby Bankson

Wednesday 4/18/2018 $20.00 Jill Schuldt Jackson Schuldt-Ward

Thursday 4/19/2018 $20.00 Dallas Bishop Lauren Meairs

Friday 4/20/2018 $20.00 Colter Dent Colton Bradford

Monday 4/23/2018 $20.00 Bily Hatchet Tia Wallace

Tuesday 4/24/2018 $20.00 Sheila Taysom Drake Taysom

Wednesday 4/25/2018 $20.00 Steve George Kaylee Heimer

Thursday 4/26/2018 $20.00 Roberta Jarvis Kylie Solida

Friday 4/27/2018 $20.00 John or Janet Gearhardt David Gearhardt

Monday 4/30/2018 $20.00 Cheryl Martin Cody Hazelton

Tuesday 5/1/2018 $20.00 Ron White Jackie White

Wednesday 5/2/2018 $20.00 Sandra Bear Jacob Benham

Thursday 5/3/2018 $20.00 Kim Hoffmann Jada Burgman

Friday 5/4/2018 $20.00 Janelle Aikins Rilee Jordan

Monday 5/7/2018 $20.00 Nancy Starcher Patterson Starcher

Tuesday 5/8/2018 $20.00 Tia Harris Gage Gardiner

Wednesday 5/9/2018 $20.00 Greg Saville Colt Eck

Thursday 5/10/2018 $20.00 Lisa Mautz Camden Hoelting

Friday 5/11/2018 $20.00 Kayla Kissel Jacob Jones

Monday 5/14/2018 $20.00 Greg Smith Katie Farney

Tuesday 5/15/2018 $20.00 Holly Denton Morgan Robson

Wednesday 5/16/2018 $20.00 Debbie Rickers JD Robson

Thursday 5/17/2018 $20.00 Cody Bradford



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Friday 5/18/2018 $20.00 Bobbie Schenker Katie Farney

Monday 5/21/2018 $20.00 Ali Currie Kassie Adams

Tuesday 5/22/2018 $20.00 JD Hill Brandon Hittle

Wednesday 5/23/2018 $20.00 Jody Leeper Tylor Todd

Thursday 5/24/2018 $20.00 Tei Ramsey Blake Ramsey

Friday 5/25/2018 $20.00 Brenda Ash Jaden Trimble

Monday 5/28/2018 $50.00 Kenneth Hadley Emily Schneider

Tuesday 5/29/2018 $20.00 Memory Maginley Lane Berkenmeier

Wednesday 5/30/2018 $20.00 Monte Berger Marley Berger

Thursday 5/31/2018 $20.00 Derrick Burns Kensley Barnett

Friday 6/1/2018 $20.00 Gregg Gasche Cade Pearson

Monday 6/4/2018 $20.00 Jeanie Catlin Tori Kunz

Tuesday 6/5/2018 $20.00 John Smith Sophia Mellenbruch

Wednesday 6/6/2018 $20.00 Ruth Macoubrie Jake Joeckel

Thursday 6/7/2018 $20.00 Kyle Shively Caitlyn Comfort

Friday 6/8/2018 $20.00 Shelley Walton Lauren Meairs

Monday 6/11/2018 $20.00 Daryl Sigg Clay Shannon

Tuesday 6/12/2018 $20.00 Shelbie Weeder Jaylyn Hash

Wednesday 6/13/2018 $20.00 Tripp Williams Mason Kuntz

Thursday 6/14/2018 $20.00 Trell Etbauer Devon Waters

Friday 6/15/2018 $20.00 Jessi Peek Bryson Carroll

Monday 6/18/2018 $20.00 Doyle Hostetler JW Schell

Tuesday 6/19/2018 $20.00 David Blair Kate Perschbacher

Wednesday 6/20/2018 $20.00 Jim Bond Colton Bond

Thursday 6/21/2018 $20.00 Tashia Becker Olivia Schremmer

Friday 6/22/2018 $20.00 Jeb Fortin Bella Sauvage

Monday 6/25/2018 $20.00 Crystal Carson Chancy Johnson

Tuesday 6/26/2018 $20.00 Danicia Duncan Cody Duncan

Wednesday 6/27/2018 $20.00 Beth Bradshaw Kali Thompson

Thursday 6/28/2018 $20.00 Schulz Farms Jakob Kessler

Friday 6/29/2018 $20.00 Shelley Shearer Caden Kinderknecht

Monday 7/2/2018 $20.00 Marilyn Hill Coy Pollmeier

Tuesday 7/3/2018 $20.00 Katie Moddy Kassidy McKee

Wednesday 7/4/2018 $50.00 Lynn Langvardt ADVERTISER



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Thursday 7/5/2018 $20.00 Debi Duerr Wyatt Schulz

Friday 7/6/2018 $20.00 Chancy Larson Sidney Chapple

Monday 7/9/2018 $20.00 Diane Marteney Sage Dierks

Tuesday 7/10/2018 $20.00 Casey Burdick Avary Brown

Wednesday 7/11/2018 $20.00 Cindy McCabe Carlie Jones

Thursday 7/12/2018 $20.00 Vernon Storey McKenzie Storey

Friday 7/13/2018 $20.00 Kaylee Smith Kamryn Smith

Monday 7/16/2018 $20.00 Rhonda Richardson Coy Arnold

Tuesday 7/17/2018 $20.00 Mickey Dierks Dierks

Wednesday 7/18/2018 $20.00 Kristy Berger Marley Berger

Thursday 7/19/2018 $20.00 Terri Wiebke Alexx Malchow

Friday 7/20/2018 $20.00 Joel Miller Faith Miller

Monday 7/23/2018 $20.00 Cheryl Pauley Tanner Meier

Tuesday 7/24/2018 $20.00 Sarah Kennington Trevor Kennington

Wednesday 7/25/2018 $20.00 Mardi Heintzman Cash Toews

Thursday 7/26/2018 $20.00 Amanda Amos Brayley Frazier

Friday 7/27/2018 $20.00 Donna Inlow ADVERTISER

Monday 7/30/2018 $20.00 Seth & Renee Hively Weston Patterson

Tuesday 7/31/2018 $20.00 Doug Farren Ty Pope

Wednesday 8/1/2018 $20.00 Gina Middleton Hadley Allenbach

Thursday 8/2/2018 $20.00 Ross Coleman Shayla Dees

Friday 8/3/2018 $20.00 Cindy Brown Miles McCauley

Monday 8/6/2018 $20.00 Amy Quarles Cinch Bullock

Tuesday 8/7/2018 $20.00 Barry Ingalls Darian Nicholson

Wednesday 8/8/2018 $20.00 Dayne Eaton Kallie Cathcart

Thursday 8/9/2018 $20.00 Jessi Crum Rylin Rouse

Friday 8/10/2018 $20.00 Stephanie Spitz Dolly Diodosio

Monday 8/13/2018 $20.00 Darcy Howard Caitlyn Comfort

Tuesday 8/14/2018 $20.00 Randy Blackwell Meagan Pitts

Wednesday 8/15/2018 $20.00 Terry Elson Ashton Ottley

Thursday 8/16/2018 $20.00 Dana Yocum Rhett Murray

Friday 8/17/2018 $20.00 Leslie Jackman Chase Jackman

Monday 8/20/2018 $20.00 Marc Monroe Zach Bergosh

Tuesday 8/21/2018 $20.00 Marry Redden Kaylee Heimer



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Wednesday 8/22/2018 $20.00 Jerry Smith Colton Bradford

Thursday 8/23/2018 $20.00 Lisa Ballard Colby Bankson

Friday 8/24/2018 $20.00 Melba Billings Chloe Clark

Monday 8/27/2018 $20.00 Leslie Johnson Prairie Robbins

Tuesday 8/28/2018 $20.00 Cherie Porter Drake Taysom

Wednesday 8/29/2018 $20.00 Carla Tooley Tia Wallace

Thursday 8/30/2018 $20.00 Kaye Blank Cassidy Blank

Friday 8/31/2018 $20.00 Marlene Stamm Brody Stamm

Monday 9/3/2018 $50.00 Don Hoisington Ashton Ottley

Tuesday 9/4/2018 $20.00 Cory Jacobs Emily Schneider

Wednesday 9/5/2018 $20.00 Brandy Todd Tylor Todd

Thursday 9/6/2018 $20.00 Kathy Ward Jackson Schuldt-Ward

Friday 9/7/2018 $20.00 Shirley Webster Jaden Trimble

Monday 9/10/2018 $20.00 Shane Hall Blake Ramsey

Tuesday 9/11/2018 $20.00 Jerry Wright Harlee Voss

Wednesday 9/12/2018 $20.00 Linda Schuetz Kassie Adams

Thursday 9/13/2018 $20.00 Shelly Stone Colton Eck

Friday 9/14/2018 $20.00 Staci McPhail Gage Gardiner

Monday 9/17/2018 $20.00 Samantha Hendrix Patteres

Tuesday 9/18/2018 $20.00 Mindy Wentz Rille Jordan

Wednesday 9/19/2018 $20.00 Dustin McGuire Chance Garriott

Thursday 9/20/2018 $20.00 Quinnlyn Carpenter Jake Benham

Friday 9/21/2018 $20.00 Jim Beaty Jada Burgman

Monday 9/24/2018 $20.00 Jerome Troike Jackie White

Tuesday 9/25/2018 $20.00 Wyatt Bentz Wyatt Bentz

Wednesday 9/26/2018 $20.00 Jen Hazelton Cody Hazelton

Thursday 9/27/2018 $20.00 Amber Buresh Kylie Solida

Friday 9/28/2018 $20.00 Kadie Chittick Rylan Hays

Monday 10/1/2018 $20.00 Tamera Judd David Gearhardt

Tuesday 10/2/2018 $20.00 Mary Simmons Max Filinger

Wednesday 10/3/2018 $20.00 Christy Leszler Carlie Barleen

Thursday 10/4/2018 $20.00 Lori Hixon Hannah Hughes

Friday 10/5/2018 $20.00 Pam Basye Bailey Basye

Monday 10/8/2018 $20.00 Sharon Grove Lane Berkenmeier



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Tuesday 10/9/2018 $20.00 Kevin Helton Hunter Helton

Wednesday 10/10/2018 $20.00 Cletus Ast Laci Ast

Thursday 10/11/2018 $20.00 Keely Brown Kian Brown

Friday 10/12/2018 $20.00 Debbie Menzie Reid Barnett

Monday 10/15/2018 $20.00 Missi Henderson Libby Berger

Tuesday 10/16/2018 $20.00 Rod Harris Taylor Jilek

Wednesday 10/17/2018 $20.00 Kristina Dertsein Jaylyn Hash

Thursday 10/18/2018 $20.00 Jeanna Beeman Chance Garriott

Friday 10/19/2018 $20.00 Kim Miller Jackson Schuldt-Ward

Monday 10/22/2018 $20.00 Flloyd Rolland Ashley Newell

Tuesday 10/23/2018 $20.00 Kelley Slavin Cooper Slavin

Wednesday 10/24/2018 $20.00 Tyler Dees Shayla Dees

Thursday 10/25/2018 $20.00 Robert Valdez Bryson Carroll

Friday 10/26/2018 $20.00 Melissa Walker Gage Gardiner

Monday 10/29/2018 $20.00 Larry Heier Clay Shannon

Tuesday 10/30/2018 $20.00 Jim Cole Caden Kinderknecht

Wednesday 10/31/2018 $20.00 Shannon Bergner Adrein McFarland

Thursday 11/1/2018 $20.00 Jesse Stuckey Morgan Robson

Friday 11/2/2018 $20.00 Mara Jordan Rilee Jordan

Monday 11/5/2018 $20.00 Michelle Daniels JD Robson

Tuesday 11/6/2018 $20.00 Kylie Ast Laci Ast

Wednesday 11/7/2018 $20.00 Amy Wallace Tia Wallace

Thursday 11/8/2018 $20.00 Linda White Jackie White

Friday 11/9/2018 $20.00 Chloe Clark Chloe Clark

Monday 11/12/2018 $20.00 Debbie Likes Prairie Robbins

Tuesday 11/13/2018 $20.00 Danny Clark JW Schell

Wednesday 11/14/2018 $20.00 Monte Berger Libby Berger

Thursday 11/15/2018 $20.00 Lori Conrad Coy Arnold

Friday 11/16/2018 $20.00 Fred & Barb Goodman Tylor Todd

Monday 11/19/2018 $20.00 Sweetie Lamb Brayley Frazier

Tuesday 11/20/2018 $20.00 Schulz Farms Jakob Kessler

Wednesday 11/21/2018 $20.00 Robert Valdez Bryson Carroll

Thursday 11/22/2018 $50.00 Brandy Robson JD Robson

Friday 11/23/2018 $20.00 Tim Tunink Dolly Diodosio



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Monday 11/26/2018 $20.00 Dave McMullen Max Filinger

Tuesday 11/27/2018 $20.00 Jim Potts Hadley Allenbach

Wednesday 11/28/2018 $50.00 Jeannie McKee Kassidy McKee

Thursday 11/29/2018 $20.00 Brady Breese Harlee Voss

Friday 11/30/2018 $20.00 Heather Saville Colton Eck

Monday 12/3/2018 $20.00 Shelly Stone Colton Eck

Tuesday 12/4/2018 $20.00 Graysen Gardiner Gage Gardiner

Wednesday 12/5/2018 $20.00 Chad Starcher Patterson Starcher

Thursday 12/6/2018 $20.00 Roy Carr Jaden Trimble

Friday 12/7/2018 $20.00 David Haberichter Jackson Schuldt-Ward

Monday 12/10/2018 $20.00 Theresa Sparks Ty Pope

Tuesday 12/11/2018 $20.00 Barbara Bond Colton Bond

Wednesday 12/12/2018 $20.00 Paula Tally Bella Sauvage

Thursday 12/13/2018 $20.00 Kassidy Froese Blake Ramsey

Friday 12/14/2018 $20.00 Danicia Duncan Cody Duncan

Monday 12/17/2018 $20.00 Rita Dowd Brandon Hittle

Tuesday 12/18/2018 $20.00 Mickey Dierks Sage Dierks

Wednesday 12/19/2018 $20.00 Bruce Scott Colton Bradford

Thursday 12/20/2018 $20.00 Ray Malchow Alexx Malchow

Friday 12/21/2018 $20.00 Dwayne Pruitt Cassidy Blank

Monday 12/24/2018 $20.00 Loree McBeth Faith Miller

Tuesday 12/25/2018 $50.00 Stacey Bailey Jaylyn Hash

Wednesday 12/26/2018 $20.00 Chancy Scheer Devon Waters

Thursday 12/27/2018 $20.00 Johnnie Jones Jacob Jones

Friday 12/28/2018 $20.00 Von Kopfman Cade Pearson

Monday 12/31/2018 $500.00 Lowell Goodman Kassie Adams


